
2026 Library Board Meeting Dates  
The Library Board of Trustees meetings are usually held on the second 
Monday of each month at 7:00 PM (except during months of August and 
October). 

Monday, January 12, Armonk Branch 

Monday, February 9, NCCC 

Monday, March 9, Armonk Branch 

Monday, April 13, NCCC 

Monday, May 11, Armonk Branch 

Monday, June 8, NCCC 

Monday, July 13 ZOOM 

Monday, August 24 ZOOM 

Monday, September 14, Armonk Branch 

Monday, October 19, NCCC 

Monday, November 9, Armonk Branch  

Monday, December 14, NCCC 


